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AMERICAN U20 INDOOR RECORDS

6.52

20.37

44.93
1:45.24
2:19.53
3:41.17
3:55.02
7:52.39
13:19.73
7.40

7.55
2.29/7-6
5.88/19-3.5
8.09/26-6.5
16.98/55-8.5
21.05/69-0.75
6022

7.07

22.40

22.36p

50.36

1:58.40
2:35.80
4:06.63
4:24.11
8:58.88
15:42.81
15:28.90p
8.01
1.99/6-6.25
4.61/15-1.5
4.65/15-2/75p
6.74/22-1.5
13.98/45-10.5
18.62/61-1.25
4635

(as of March 13, 2024)

D'Angelo Cherry (Mississippi State)
Walter Dix (Florida State)

LaShawn Merritt (East Carolina)
Brandon Miller (Texas A&M)
Robby Creese (Penn State)

Hobbs Kessler (adidas)

German Fernandez (Oklahoma State)

Parker Wolfe (North Carolina)
Parker Wolfe (North Carolina)
Trey Cunningham (Alabama HS)

Leonard Mustari (North Carolina A&T)

Kenny Evans (Arkansas)
Armand Duplantis (Sweden)
Dion Bentley (Pennsylvania HS)
Christian Taylor (Florida)

Terry Albritton (unattached)
Gunnar Nixon (Arkansas)

Kaila Jackson (Georgia)

Bianca Knight (Texas)

JaMeesia Ford (South Carolina)
Sydney Mclaughlin (Kentucky)
Athing Mu (Texas A&M)

Mary Cain (Nike)

Mary Cain (Nike)

Mary Cain (Nike)

Elise Cranny (Stanford)

Lindsey Scherf (Harvard)
Elizabeth Leachman (Texas HS)
Dior Hall (USC)

Vashti Cunningham (Nevada HS)
Amanda Moll (Washington HS)
Hana Moll (Washington)

Alyssa Jones (Stanford)

Keturah Oriji (Georgia)

Raven Saunders (Southern lllinois)
Kendell Williams (Georgia)

Boston
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
College Station
University Park
Staten Island
College Station
Winston-Salem
Boston

New York City
Clemson
Indianapolis

Clermont-Ferrand

University Park
College Station
New York City
Fayetteville

Albuquerque
Fayetteville
Clemson
College Station
Fayetteville
Boston
Boston
Boston
Fayetteville
Cambridge
New York City
Fayetteville
Portland
Reno

Seattle
Albuquerque
Lexington
Fayetteville
Albuquerque

01Mar09
11Mar05
11Feb05
26Feb22
14Jan12

06Feb22
28Feb09
05Feb22
03Dec22
12Marl7
11Feb22
13Mar98
25Feb18
18Feb89
14Mar09
22Feb74
27Jan12

10Mar23
14Mar08
10Feb24
10Mar18
27Feb21
08Feb14
24Janl4

24Janl4

14Marl5
03Dec05
09Mar24
13Marl5
12Marl6
13Jan23

27Jan24

10Mar23
24Janl15

14Marl5
15Marl4



